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105
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43
21
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59

110

82
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Nombre

Jesus
Alvaro
Adrian
Jaime
Raul.

Erik

Juan Francisco
Guillermo
Abraham
Pedro
Javier
Carlos
Miguel Angel
Queralt
Emiliano
Eduardo
Ivan
Antonio
Cristina
Abel
Cristian
Juan Jose
Oscar
Eriik
Mario
David
David
Enrique
Lydia
Maria

XXVI Carrera de la Ceramica-PANTOJA

ABSOLUTA

Apellidos

Garcia Llorena

Fernandez-salinero San José

Villa Medina
Diaz Lopez
Granjo Urbina
Perez Rodriguez
Fernandez Rubio
Arjona Aparisi
Garcia Sanchez
Orozco Martin
Chozas Medina
Huertas Alonso
Torres Martin
Criado Ocafia
Garcia Navarro
Agudo

Torrejon Del Viso
Paez

Giurcanu Mihartescu
Diaz Lopez
Sanchez Garcia
Mateos

Garces Puebla
Castello Blasco
Uceda Cobos
Ramirez Prado
Nufiez Nufiez
Manzaneque
Castello Blasco
Freitas

Género

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
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Categoria

GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
GENERAL Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-A Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-B Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-B Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-B Masculino
GENERAL Femenino
VT-A Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-A Masculino
GENERAL Femenino
VT-A Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-A Masculino
VT-B Masculino
PROMESAS Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
VT-B Masculino
VT-B Masculino
GENERAL Femenino
VT-A Femenino

CDEA TARANCON

Club Atletismo Torrijos (CAT)

UDAT Talavera

CLUB ATLETISMO SAN PABLO

Cat atletismo torrijos
SS.Reyes-C.Menorca
C.A. Saturno Daimiel
Top4running

ELOAD TEAM

Bikila

PUERTA BISAGRA
SS.REYES-C.MENORCA
C.A. Albacete

CA YUNCLER
villaluenga run

CDA VALMOJADO
SS.REYES-C.MENORCA
Alameda Corre

RUN AND WALK ILLESCAS
Ardillas de El Escorial
CDA VALMOJADO

RUN AND WALK ILLESCAS
CORRECOBEJA

Ardillas de El Escorial

Running Pinto Seoane-Pampin

00:17:28
00:17:31

00:17:40
00:18:03
00:18:43
00:18:45
00:18:51

00:18:59
00:19:02
00:19:08
00:19:12
00:19:16
00:19:27
00:19:27
00:19:58
00:20:06
00:20:07
00:20:09
00:20:19
00:20:29
00:20:41

00:20:55
00:21:00
00:21:05
00:21:07
00:21:14
00:21:31

00:21:34
00:21:35
00:21:37
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3'07"/km
3'07"/km
3'09"/km
3'13"/km
3'20"/km
3'20"/km
3'22"/km
3'23"/km
3'24"/km
3'25"/km
3'25"/km
3'26"/km
3'28"/km
3'28"/km
3'33"/km
3'35"/km
3'35"/km
3'36"/km
3'37"/km
3'39"/km
3'41"/km
3'44"/km
3'45"/km
3'45"/km
3'46"/km
3'47"/km
3'50"/km
3'51"/km
3'51"/km
3'51"/km




Pos

31 57
32 5
33 54
34 27
35 87
36 100
37 80
38 9
39 10
40 104
41 96
42 84
43 49
44 64
45 127
46 91
47 118
48 40
49 111
50 97
51 98
53 46
52 38
54 132
55 74
56 62
57 77
58 109
59 18
60 128
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Nombre

Brenda
Ridwan
Maria Del Carmen
Antonio
Miguel Angel
Mariano
Jose

Sue

David

Sergio

Raul

José Pedro
Sonia

Diego

Luis

David

Javier

Jorge Luis
Rafael
Rubén
Alejandro
Francisco Javier
Domingo
Emiliano
Juan Carlos
Lorenzo
Javier

Angel Luis
Jesus
Moises

Apellidos

Marin Segovia
Benslisman
Llorena Prats

Fernandez Regidor

Alonso Garcia
Topala

Tejada Gonzalez
Castello Blasco
Castello Mateo
Garcia Agudo

Fernandez-barbado Salas

Villa Lépez
Hernandez Lavega
Nombela Vallejo
Arroyo Sanchez
Lopez Cadalso
Lopez Burgos
Garcia Oliva

Lara Infantes

Diaz Nufiez

Garcia Andrés
Gonzalez

Garcia Lopez
Bellido Ruiz
Rodriguez Escobar
Mora Aguado
Sanchez Del Cerro
Del Saz Anton

Del Pozo

Camara Bravo

Género

Femenino
Masculino
Femenino

Masculino

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
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XXVI Carrera de la Ceramica-PANTOJA

ABSOLUTA

Categoria

1 SENIOR Femenino
9 VT-B Masculino
1 VT-C Femenino

10 VT-B Masculino

6 VT-A Masculino

11 VT-B Masculino

1 VT-C Masculino

1 PROMESAS Femenino
12 VT-B Masculino
10 SENIOR Masculino
13 VT-B Masculino

2 VT-C Masculino

1 VT-B Femenino

7 VT-A Masculino

8 VT-A Masculino

9 VT-A Masculino
14 VT-B Masculino

3 VT-C Masculino
10 VT-A Masculino

4 VT-C Masculino
15 VT-B Masculino

2 PROMESAS Masculino
5 VT-C Masculino
16 VT-B Masculino

11 VT-A Masculino

11 SENIOR Masculino
17 VT-B Masculino
18 VT-B Masculino

12 SENIOR Masculino
12 VT-A Masculino

00:21:56
KmO 00:22:04
CDEA TARANCON 00:22:19
,(A:lli%%ZDE ATLETISMO TORREJON DE 00:22:36
CORRECOBEJA 00:22:48
villaluenga run 00:22:49
villaluenga run 00:22:51
Ardillas de El Escorial 00:22:55
Ardillas de El Escorial 00:22:55
CA YUNCLER 00:22:58
villaluenga run 00:23:17
Alamedacorre 00:23:20

00:23:21

00:23:30

00:23:33
CORRECOBEJA 00:23:35
RUN AND WALK ILLESCAS 00:23:39
KMO Villasequilla 00:23:39
RUN AND WALK ILLESCAS 00:24:03
villaluenga run 00:24:10
villaluenga run 00:24:12

00:24:20
Unicaja club atletismo Toledo 00:24:20

00:24:26
KmO 00:24:30
KILOMETRO 0 00:24:30

00:24:54
RUN AND WALK ILLESCAS 00:24:59

00:25:07

00:25:38
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3'55"/km
3'56"/km
3'59"/km
4'02"/km
4'04"/km
4'04"/km
4'04"/km
4'05"/km
4'05"/km
4'06"/km
409"7km
410"7km
410"7km
411"7km
412"/km
412"7km
413"7km
413"/km
417"/km
419"7km
419"7km
420"7km
420"7km
421"/km
422"/km
422"/km
426"/km
427"/km
429"/km
4'34"/km




XXVI Carrera de la Ceramica-PANTOJA

ABSOLUTA

Pos Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Género Categoria

61 47 Pedro Gonzalez Masculino 3 PROMESAS Masculino 00:25:40 4'35"/km
62 106 Javier Cruz Tenorio Masculino 13 SENIOR Masculino CA YUNCLER 00:26:28 4'43"/km
63 55 Roberto Manzanedo Vallejo Masculino 19 VT-B Masculino Pantoja Running 00:26:36 4'45"/km
64 33 Ester Garcia Aguado Femenino 2 VT-A Femenino KMO Villasequilla 00:26:40 4'45"/km
65 73 Miguel Angel Rodriguez Masculino 20 VT-B Masculino 00:26:52 4'47"/km
66 36 Jose Augusto Garcia Espinosa Masculino 21 VT-B Masculino Runbeers Numancia 00:26:52 4'47"/km
67 113 Manuel Lopez Martos Masculino 6 VT-C Masculino RUN AND WALK ILLESCAS 00:26:55 4'48"/km
68 60 Javier Meco Alonso Masculino 22 VT-B Masculino Pantoja running 00:27:03 4'49"/km
69 24 Oscar Exposito Masculino 23 VT-B Masculino Pantoja-runing 00:27:04 4'50"/km
70 101 Juan Jesus Garcia Nufiez Masculino 24 VT-B Masculino CA YUNCLER 00:27:46 4'57"/km
71 25 Juan Luis Torres Cuesta Masculino 13 VT-A Masculino C.D. RUNANDWALK ILLESCAS 00:27:46 4'57"/km
72 102 Gustavo Hermoso De La Sierra Masculino 25 VT-B Masculino CA YUNCLER 00:27:46 4'57"/km
73 13 Juan Luis Cobos Rodriguez Masculino 26 VT-B Masculino 00:28:20 5'03"/km
74 69 Raul Pastrana Fernandez Masculino 27 VT-B Masculino 00:28:20 5'03"/km
75 58 Tiana Martinez Galeano Femenino 2 VT-B Femenino CD RUNANDWALK ILLESCAS 00:28:23 5'04"/km
76 17 Santiago Sanchez Rico Masculino 7 VT-C Masculino RUN AND WALK ILLESCAS 00:28:45 5'08"/km
77 3 José David Barajas Escobar Masculino 28 VT-B Masculino Kmo Villasequilla 00:28:53 5'09"/km
78 107 Ana Isabel Cenamor Calderon Femenino 3 VT-A Femenino RUN AND WALK ILLESCAS 00:28:54 5'09"/km
79 31 Rodrigo Gaete Harzenetter Masculino 29 VT-B Masculino ARUNJUEZ 00:28:56 510"/km
80 131 Fernando Del Pozo Alonso Masculino 14 VT-A Masculino 00:29:03 5'11"/km
81 134 Vanesa Bellisco Ruiz Femenino 3 VT-B Femenino 00:29:05 5'11"/km
82 52 José Antonio Lareo Casarrubios Masculino 30 VT-B Masculino 00:29:19 5'14"/km
83 121 Esther Aparicio Del Sol Femenino 2 SENIOR Femenino RUN AND WALK ILLESCAS 00:29:42 5'18"/km
84 108 Francisco De La Mufioza Vallez Masculino 8 VT-C Masculino RUN AND WALK ILLESCAS 00:29:44 5'18"/km
85 119 Cecilia Zaragoza Beato Femenino 4 VT-A Femenino RUN AND WALK ILLESCAS 00:29:50 5'19"/km
86 23 Lucia Duefias Girela Femenino 3 SENIOR Femenino 00:29:53 5'20"/km
87 12 Katiuska Lorena Churo Malla Femenino 4 SENIOR Femenino 00:29:56 5'20"/km
88 116 Jose Verisimo Mufioz Morales Masculino 9 VT-C Masculino RUN AND WALK ILLESCAS 00:29:56 5'20"/km
89 16 Cristiane De Araujo Femenino 4 VT-B Femenino Pantoja running 00:30:02 521"/km
90 86 Pedro Ruiz Peinado Palomera Masculino 31 VT-B Masculino CORRECOBEJA 00:30:13 5'23"/km
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XXVI Carrera de la Ceramica-PANTOJA

ABSOLUTA

Pos Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Género Categoria

91 72 David Perez-cejuela Ramos Masculino 32 VT-B Masculino L@s de Pantoja 00:30:55 5'31"/km
92 114 Jose Manuel Lozano Palacios Masculino 10 VT-C Masculino RUN AND WALK ILLESCAS 00:31:08 5'33"/km
93 112 Jesus Lopez Martos Masculino 11 VT-C Masculino RUN AND WALK ILLESCAS 00:31:08 5'33"/km
94 129 Fernando Manzanero Simon Masculino 4 PROMESAS Masculino 00:31:08 5'33"/km
95 51 Jesus Jordan Esteban Masculino 33 VT-B Masculino 00:31:12 5'34"/km
96 35 Carmen Garcia Cuevas Femenino 2 VT-C Femenino LA DESPENSA DE FER 00:31:14 5'34"/km
97 1 Andrea Alvarez Diaz -mayordomo Femenino 2 PROMESAS Femenino E.M.A YEPES 00:31:14 5'34"/km
98 14 Miguel Andrés Collado Diaz Masculino 15 VT-A Masculino 00:31:26 5'36"/km
99 42 Begofia Gasco Ruiz Femenino 5 VT-B Femenino 00:33:26 5'58"/km
100 75 Luis Rodriguez Seguido Masculino 34 VT-B Masculino Km0 00:34:02 6'04"/km
101 6 Olga Castellanos Sierra Femenino 6 VT-B Femenino 00:34:14 6'06"/km
102 63 Veronica Mufioz Femenino 5 VT-A Femenino 00:34:25 6'08"/km
103 123 Angel Pardo Moreno Masculino 12 VT-C Masculino 00:34:40 6'11"/km
104 20 Sonia Diaz Femenino 7 VT-B Femenino 00:34:52 6'13"/km
105 19 David Delgado Martinez Masculino 16 VT-A Masculino 00:35:00 6'15"/km
106 34 Lorena Garcia Carrillo Femenino 6 VT-A Femenino 00:35:01 6'15"/km
107 124 Fco Javier Gonzalez Auba Masculino 5 PROMESAS Masculino 00:36:10 6'27"/km
108 93 Aroa Menor Martin Femenino 7 VT-A Femenino CORRECOBEJA 00:36:18 6'29"/km
109 90 Cesareo Zorrilla Masculino 35 VT-B Masculino CORRECOBEJA 00:36:19 6'29"/km
110 89 Jose Soto Martin Masculino 13 VT-C Masculino CORRECOBEJA 00:36:19 6'29"/km
111 92 Alberto Arellano Garcia Masculino 36 VT-B Masculino CORRECOBEJA 00:36:20 6'29"/km
112 78 Andres Sanchez Franco Masculino 14 VT-C Masculino RODPER 00:37:05 6'37"/km
113 103 Antonio Camacho Masculino 15 VT-C Masculino CA YUNCLER 00:39:23 7'01"/km
114 122 Jesus Gutierrez Martinez Masculino 16 VT-C Masculino RUN AND WALK ILLESCAS 00:39:23 7'02"/km
115 115 Raquel Mufioz Gomez Femenino 8 VT-B Femenino RUN AND WALK ILLESCAS 01:33:22 16'40"/km
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